
Time Total
Fri. Feb. 7 ^ EVERGREEN DAIRY, ANTIGO, WI ( 3 appraisers) 6:30 AM 800

Sat. Feb. 8 ^ UNITED PRIDE DAIRY, LLC, PHILLIPS, WI ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM 350

Sun. Feb. 9 ^ ENDRES JAZZY JERSEYS, LODI, WI ( 2 appraisers) 6:30 AM 450

^ BEHLING, FRANK, RANDOLPH, WI 3:00 PM 30

Mon. Feb. 10 ^ KESSENICH FARMS LLC, DE FOREST, WI ( 2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 400

^ SCHLIMGEN, ANTHONY, MARSHALL, WI 2:30 PM 40

Tue. Feb. 11 ^ KATZMAN BROS., FORT ATKINSON, WI ( 4 appraisers) 7:00 AM 1200

^ AMERA JAMES & CALLIE, STOUGHTON, WI 3:00 PM 6

Wed. Feb. 12 ^ MEYER, JOHN, DARIEN, WI 9:00 AM 8

^ BARLASS JERSEYS LLC, JANESVILLE, WI 10:30 AM 160

Thu. Feb. 13 ^ KYLE, HAYDEN W, ELKHORN, WI 9:30 AM 35

^ LAUBER, LONDA, UNION GROVE, WI 11:00 AM 5

^ WILSON BRUCE & LARRY, ELKHORN, WI 1:00 PM 8

^ KRULL, CASSY & MD PRIDE, LAKE MILLS, WI 2:30 PM 8

^ BRANDEL ASHLEY, KATIE & JUSTIN, LAKE MILLS, WI 4:00 PM 1

Fri. Feb. 14 ^ PETER, OLIVIA, WATERTOWN, WI 9:00 AM 10

^ SMITH, TRAVIS & ALLEN, TOMMY, WATERTOWN, WI 10:30 AM 6

^ GRISWOLD, KEVIN J, IXONIA, WI 12:00 PM 20

^ NEHLS, BRANDON JOHN, HUSTISFORD, WI 2:00 PM 2

^ CHRISTIAN ASHLEY & ROB, OCONOMOWOC, WI 3:30 PM 3

Sat. Feb. 15 ^ METCALF, COREY, MILTON, WI 7:00 AM 350

Sun. Feb. 16- TYPE APPRAISAL CONFERENCE - NORMAL, IL

Wed. Feb. 19

Thu. Feb. 20 ^ KARRELS, WILLIAM J, PORT WASHINGTON, WI 7:00 AM 8

^ STRACK-VIEW FARMS LLC, RANDOM LAKE, WI 9:00 AM 175

^ WILTERDINK, DON, SHEBOYGAN FALLS, WI 4:00 PM 20
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Fri. Feb. 21 ^ SECOND LOOK FARM, EDEN, WI 7:30 AM 2

^ BUDJON FARMS, LOMIRA, WI 9:00 AM 10

^ WOLF, SHANNON, ALLENTON, WI 11:00 AM 2

^ SCHRAUFNAGEL MILES & REBEKAH, MAYVILLE, WI 1:00 PM 5

Sat. Feb. 22 ^ EHLERS FAMILY FARM LLC, THERESA, WI 6:30 AM 75

^ WIERENGA DAIRY LLC, WAUPUN, WI 10:00 AM 15

^ WARMKA, RUSS, FOX LAKE, WI 11:30 AM 15

^ LICHTY, STEVE, BEAVER DAM, WI 1:00 PM 5

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


